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IMPINJ INC

ISIN:  US4532041096

Overview

2024/07/11 22:26:37
Price

154.00 EUR
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.80% (4.20)

US4532041096
PI

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

4,268 EUR
S&P 500

152.95 EUR (65)
155.00 EUR (64)
148.80 EUR
155.70 EUR
147.80 EUR
149.80 EUR
149.3514 EUR
322

48,091.15

7

WKN: 453204109

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

Sy

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 )
2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4532041096&ID_NOTATION=215345128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4532041096&ID_NOTATION=215345128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7536b4eeeffb503dbd940bd6961aace0082f2515b45ca9eae433b42def6e822&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8917b6dfc20a846f&time=1720837188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3001084813992b9eae8757421acb408f2bb61ef416150d58c8a68e8e87be6af&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=87030bb06c1a62c2e&time=1720837188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67582825ef2548b3132446c94744a6b419551bd289947b962499fb6f2057eaa1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e3c8f06f5f11d122&time=1720837188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35280a73db741e9bcf66dafcd7a1f553b36e491c75be9859d7c913f22751e7e0&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b24a5838bbcd9339c&time=1720837188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe3504d2c32955e66ef411c7e3aa6352fd3e2beeade1730225ef4b6743ac2d90&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1afe4119a62821841&time=1720837188&tool=RSC

IMPINJ INC

Details
2024/07/11 22:26:37 5y
Price
154.00 EUR
Difference (] 2.80% (4.20) 150.00 | J
General attributes 125.00
ISIN US4532041096 1 w
Symbol Pl ||J | j
Exchange Tradegate 100.00 r|| iJ
Currency EUR |‘ F
Sector Software 75.00 K
Security type Stock M
Market cap (m) 4,268 EUR J
Benchmark S&P 500 30.00 ;\nll%?\{w ll'h*
Market data 2500 m&‘l ﬂvﬁﬁ
Bid (Bid size) 152.95 EUR (65) l'w'*
Ask (Ask size) 155.00 EUR (64)
Open 148.80 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 155.70 EUR
Low 147.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 149.80 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 149.3514 EUR
Volume (pcs) 322
Trading volume 48,091.15 Price data
Number of trades 7 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 150.95 EUR (199)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 144.73 EUR (117)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 130.41 EUR (166)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 93.41 EUR (303)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 162.15 EUR (2024/05/16)
Perf (%) +107.32% +92.40% +286.93% YTD Low | date 72.60 EUR (2024/01/15)
Perf +79.72 +73.96 +114.20 52 Weeks High | date 162.15 EUR (2024/05/16)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 46.54 EUR (2023/10/04)
Beta 1.04 1.91 1.71
Volatility 5364  57.26  68.57 Al listings for IMPINJ INC
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 154.00 EUR 0.05 7
11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:54 152.60 EUR 0.00 6
11
Nasdag 2024/07/ 22:00 167.41 USD 45.64 10,363
11
Munich 2024/07/ 21:17 154.50 EUR 0.00 2
11
London Stock 2024/04/ 16:31 123.70 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=215345128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180611408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166094466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208371102

IMPINJ INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/07/ 08:21 147.55 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 19:30 152.05 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 20:30 153.45 EUR 0.00
11

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208371102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167358574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309561958

IMPINJ INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

IMPIN

Contact Details
IMPINJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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